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
Meas. Type: Halfl Baths: 0 Apprvl Reqgd: No
Fixtures Lsd: Y - Court sale as-is where-is
Fixt Removed: Y - Court sale as-is where-is
View: N
Style of Home:  End Unit, Rancher/Bungalow Total Parking: 2 Covered Parking: 0
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front
Foundation: Concrete Slab Parking Fadilities: Open
Exterior: Wood
Rain Screen: R/T Plumbing: No
Type of Roofl: Asphalt Dist to Pullic Trans: 1 Dist to SchoolBus: 1
Renovations: Reno Year: Units in Development: 280 Total Unikts in Strata:
Flooting: Laminate, Vinyl/Linoleum, Wall/Wall/Mixed Lockes : No
Water Supply: City /Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric Titde to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: 0 Selles’s Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info: $0
Outdoor Area: Patio(s)
Propesty Discdosure: N - Court ordered sale, as-is where-is
Mngmt Co: Greenside Estates Bylaw Restrictions:  Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed
Mngmt Ph: 604-530-6169 Maint Fee: $276.00

Maint Charge Incdl: Recreation Facility, Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Management

Legal: PLNWS 1218 LT 126 LD 36 SEC 10 TWP 8 TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY
Amenities: Exercise Centre, Pool; Outdoor, Recreation Center, Tennis Court(s)
Features Ind:

Ske Influences: Paved Road, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby, Central Location

Floor Type Dimensions Floor  Type Dimensions Floor  Type Dimensions
Main F. Foyer I'x e
Main F. Living Room 12'3 X 13
Main F. Dining 9" X 13’
Main F. Kitchen 9'Ss X 9'S
Main F. Storage 4'8X9'3
Main F. Master Bedroom 12'10 X 13'6
Main F. Bedroom 9'6 X 102
Main F. Laundry 3'X 6
Eloor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 8
Finished Floor Area Main: 942 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 1] Basement Area: None 2
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3
Finished Floor Area Beamt: 0 Bsmt Height: +
Total Finished Floor Area: 942 Restricted Age: 5
# Pets / Cats; Dogs: [ Cats: Yes; Dogs: Yes 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 942 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Landmark Realty Corp.

RANCHER END UNIT TOWNHOME in popular Greenside Estates. Walking trails, duck pond, recreation and exercise center, tennis court,
swimming pool are all available for your use. No rental or age restrictions, dogs and cats allowed. Close to all transit and schools, and you
can walk to Willowbrook mall. The home is an end and corner unit, one level, with a patio in the grassed backyard. The living room has a gas
fireplace and sliding glass doors to the patio. Living and the adjacent dining room have wood, vaulted ceilings. The kitchen has white
cabinets, and a pantry room off it. There's a large master bedroom, a second bedroom, full bath and laundry in it, for a side by side washer
and dryer. Home requires a cosmetic renovation.

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be corredt, S not guaranteed, 04-Feb-15 10:52 AM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation,
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Cloverdale, Cloverdale BT

Prezented by:

Thane Lanz

Sutton Grp-West Coast (Brdwy)
Email: wancouverinvestorif@amail.com

Phone: (604) 765-1450

MLS# F1431280

Residental Attached

6009 E GREENSIDE DR, V35 SMS Active

List Price: 199, 900 Presious Price:
Original Price: 199,500
Mo Photo Availabe Subidiv/Complex: GREENSIDE

Frontage: Approx Y BIL: 1979 FID: 001-691-821
ity Shea Type: Townhouse
Lat SqiFt: [i] Age &t List Date: 36 Zioning: MR1S
Expesure: Badnooms: 3 Taxes: £1,442 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: Bathrosms: i IF New GSTIHST Incl:
Flioo] Plain: No Full Baths: i Tax Imcl LiEils: Mo
Meas. Type: Half Baths: i} Appryl Regd:
Fixtures Lad: N
Fixt Ramiwad: N
W

Sayle of Home: 2 Storey Taotal Parking: 2 Coverad Parking:

Corstraction: Frame - Woaod Parking Access: Front

Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities: Open

Extarion: Other

Raim Sorean: RJT Plumbing:

Type af Roal: Othear Dist b0 Public Trams: Dt o SchoolBus:

Ranowatihong: [Pl YiEar: Lirits i Dy eltpenent: Total Units in Strata:
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